
Tuesday, April 17AUCKLAND
760 ke. 395 m.

8.34a,.m. Music While You Work10.40 Devotional Service: Rev. R. J.Currie (Presbyterian)10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Children’sBook Review, by June Delahunty; Front
rare Lady; Background to the News(NZBS); Love in a Lighthouse, by G. R.Gilbert (NZBS)11.30 Morning Concert (for details see
2YA)2. Op.m. Oscar Hammerstein2.30 Serenade in D Beethoven
Songs by Brahms
Papillons, Op. 2 SchumannOverture: Ruler of the Spirits Weber3.30 Sparrows of London
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Larry Adler (harmonica)4.39 Anita Day
4.45 Les Paul and Mary Ford5. 0 Tangos with the CaStilians
5.15 Children’s Session: R. W. Roachtalks about the Zoo
5.45 ken Griffin (organ)6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
Pe New World Singers7.15 Light Instrumental Interlude
7.26 Dale Alderton’s Orchestra withEsme Stephens (vocal) (Studio)7.48 Country Journal (NZBS)8. 0 Golden Gate Quartet8.15 Gardening Questions and Answers(R. L. Thornton)8.30 City of Auckland Pipe Band withAnne Dickson (soprano) (Studio)9.15 Economic Survey9.30 Folk Music of the World (NZBS)10. 0 Pance Music
11.20 Close down

IC ssoKUCKLANP, |,
6. 0 p.m. Dinner Music7.0 Wilhéim Backhaus (piano)Sonata No, 24 in F Sharp Minor, Op.78 Beethoven7.10 Songs from the British Isles: Kath-leen Ferrier (contralto)7.30 An Open Mind on the Fine Arts:Printing, a Be eh tines Walshe
7.45 Vienna Symphony OrchestraSinfonia in C K. P. E. Bach3. 0 RICHARD FARRELL (N.Z. pianist)Sonata in E, Op. 109 BeethovenRussian Dance, Petrouchka, andShrovetide (Petrouchka) Stravinsky(From the Town Hall)8. 0 New Records: A Monthly Reviewby John Gray .

10. O Hollywood String QuartetQuartet No. 1 in D, Op. 11
Tohaikovski10.26 Jennie Tourel (mezzo-soprano)

Songs and Dances of Death
Moussorgsky10.50 Belzium National Radio Symphony

OrchestraHungarian Rhapsody No. 1 in F yin

BID iasd(UCREAND
5. Op.m. Wally Stott’s Orchestra6.15 Hank Snow, the Singing Ranger5.45 The Carlisles6. 0 Guy Lombardo Plays6.15 Popular Parade
6.30 Dusty Labels
6.46 Instrumental Interlude7.0 "nly My Song7.30 Ray Anthony’s Orchestra and Choir
7.45 Songs of Many Lands8. 0 Music by Mélachrino8.30 Trumpéts in the Dawn8. 0 MuSic for Dancing
9.30 Rhythm Unlimited
+ 0 District Weather ForecastClosé down

IXN »AWHANGAREL|6. Oam. Breakfast Sessiona Weather Forecast and Northland
es8.0 Junior Request Session A9. 0 . Women’s Hour (Shirley Maddock):

. Shopping Guide; Five Minute Food
News;
peoree
Gershwin Melodies10. 0 fice Wife

10.15 Never Lét Me Love You (finalFigg
10.30 Songtime: Tony Brent10.45 Angel’s Flight11.0 Mainly for Moéréwa
11.16 Ronnie Ronaldé Whistles
H

Set
Light OrchéStras and Singers12.0 Close down

5.45 p.m, For Younger Northland: WhatIs the Law? (NZBS8)

‘| 6. 0 Music in the Modern Manner
6.30 A Handful of Stars
6.45 Drama of Medicine
7. 0 Salute to a Champion
7.15 A Place of Honour
7.30 Rosemary Clooney
7.45 English Songsters
8. 0 The Lancers
8.15 Charlie Kunz (piano)
2.30 The Eddie Cantor Story9.4 ‘Talk in Maori (NZBS)
9.165 Song and Story of the Maori

NZBS)9.30 Artists from the Continent
9.45 Music from Victor Young10. O Red for Danger (BBC)10.30 Close down

lY7Z 800 ROTORUA, , m.9.34 a.m. Hester’s Diary10. O Celebrated Soloists
10.30 Music While you Work
11. 0 For Women at Home: Backgroundto the News; The Beeton Story11.30 Morning Concert
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 The Devil’s Duchess
2.55 Words by Weatherly3.15 Ballet Music: Giselle Adam4.0 Continental Variety5. 0 For ®ur Younger Listeners (JanetPerry), Brer Rabbit, Businessman; Jun-ior Naturalist
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 N.Z. Makes It (NZBS)
7.16 Our First Dog: Buying a dog isn’teasy, the first of two talks by Bob Gil-bert (NZBS)
7.30 Listeners’ Requests
9.15 Economic Survey
9.30 Dick Barton
10. 6 Strict Tempo Dance Time
10.30 Close down

OVA
WELLINGTON
$70 ke. $26 m.

5. 0 a.m. Breakfast Sessions :7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley and Marlborough WeatherForecast
9.40 Musi¢ While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Light Orchestras
10.45 Women’s Session: Background tothe News (D. W. McKenzie); Let’s TalkAbout Music, by Alex Lindsay
11.30 Morning Concert
George London (bass-baritone)
Mephistopheles’s Serenade (Damnationof Faust) BerliozEeco Il Mondo (Mefistofele) BoitoDo Not Weep, My Child (The Demon)

: RubinsteinMaria Callas (soprano)Suicidio (La Gioronda) Ponchielli
George London (bass-baritone)Wotan’s Farewell and Magic FireMusic (Die Walkure) Wagner
While Parliament is being
broadcast, the programmesfrom 2.0 to 5.45 p.m. will betransferred to 2YC.

2.0 p.m. Swedish Rhapsody. Op. 19
AlfvenFestival Polonaise

Norwegian Artists’ Carnival SvendsenPiano Concerto in A Minor, Op. 16
Grieg3. 0 Crowns of England

3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Keyboard Harmony4.15 Short Story: Foolproof, by MichaelHervey (NZBS) (to be repeated from
2YC at 6.15 p.m. on Sunday)
4.30 Rhythm Parade5. 0 Hawaii Sings ‘
6.45 Children’s Session; Nufsery SingSong (BBC): The Adventures of Tom
Sawyer
6.46 Popular Parade
¢ 0 Voices in Harmony19 =6Stock Exchange Report743

=
=Talk in Maori (NZBS8)

While Parliament ts being
broadcast, the programmes
from. 7.30 to 10.30 p.m. will
be transferred to 2YC.

7.30 The Mill on the Floss (BBC)
8. 0 The Wellington South Salvation
eae Band, conducted by Harrison Mil-ar
March; Aggression Audoire
Tone Poem: Shadow of the Cross

» Goffin
Selection: Joyfully Journeying AllenWelsh Hymn Melody: St. DenioTwo Movements from Serenade in G
Minor Mozart

(Studio)
8.30 Space Travel: The Lunar Colony,the fifth talk, by Colin Keay (NZBS)
8.45 Jeanne Thompson (contralto)West Indian Spirituals and Folk SongsThe Virgin Mary Had a Baby BoyTime for Man Go HomeMurder in de Market
Death oh me Lawd
The Lord’s Prayer

arr. Saunders and Evane
9.15 Economie Survey
9.30 Gathering of the Clans: Music and
Story for Our Scottish Listeners
10. 0 The Great Dilemma: A documentaryon the problems of disarmament (U.N.
Radio)
10.30 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
11.20 Close down

QVC .AVELLINGTON,
5.45 p.m. Joseph Szigeti (violin)
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.59 The Philharmonia Orchestra
Music for Strings, Pereussion andCelesta Bartok
While Parliament is being y‘broadcast the programmesfrom 7.30 to 10.30 p.m. willbe transferred to 2YX, oper-ating on a frequency of 1400kilocycles,

7.30 The English Singers
Spring
Five Eyes Gibbs
Orpheus with his Lute
Music, When Soft Voices Die Wood.A True Story Howells|The Seagull and the Crow Farjeon.
Pretty Polly Pillicote Jacob
Full Fathom Five Dunhill
Vocal Horpipe .

. Rowley
(NZBS)

8. 0 RICHARD FARRELL (N.Z. pianist)
(For details see 1YC)

9.0 New Records: a monthly reviewby John Gray ;10.0 The Passing Pageant of Her
_ Majesty’s Theatre: The story of Musicand Drama through the years, devisedand arranged by Charles Brewer (BRC)
11. 0 Close down

ND WEL
goes oe

7. Op.m, Variety Time
gy Music from the Theatre0 BBC Jazz Club
8.30 Singing Together
8.45 Courts of Londoni. In Sentimental Mood| 1 District Weather Forecast
Giose down

2X6 1010GISBORNE, ,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9. 0 Musi@ from our 3DB Library9.15 The Park Avenue Hillbilly9.30 Famous Letters
9.45 The Woman in hie Lite
10. 0 Appointment with Fate
10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Morning Star: Ada Alsop (soprano)10.45 Light Orchestras
11. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)Not in the Guidebook
, Close down
5.45 p.m. Hello, Children: Storytime forJuniors
6. 0 Early Evening Variety6.30 Glenda72 The Scarlet Pimpernel7.30 Selected from the Sound Tracks8.2 For the Farmer: Looking AfterYour Horses, by J. E, Stewart
8.15 eraldo’s Orchestra8.30 Mario Lanza (tenor)
8.45 Piano Music
9. 3 My Selection: In which we invitepeople of all walks of life to prepare and

__

present their own Radio Entertainment
~9.30 The Crimson Circle
10. O Relax and Listen10.30 Close down

2Y1 860 ke.NAPIER 349 m.9.34a.m. Housewives’ Choice10. O Devotional Service10.48 Lanny Ross (vocal)10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Women’s Session: Background tothe News: f.and of Mv Childran (XN7pe.

~

al
at Se

-__- ee ee -- a a or ee11.30 Morning Concert2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Interlude for Musie (BBC)
2.45 For’ the Countrywoman (LaurieSwindell), My Husband’s a Shorkler, byMary Garratt
3.15 Glynne Adams (violin) and OliveBloom (piano) ;

Sonata in E Flat, Op. 12, No. 3
Beethoven

(NZBS)4.0 The Lady of the Heather4.39 Music to a Latin Beat4.45 Gems from Musical Comedy5. 0 Piano Favourites5.15 Children’s Session: Stories of Ad-venturer Explorers; Out and About withNature (Reg. Williams)
5.45 Cavalcade of Music
7.10 The Hawke’s Bay Farmer: What'sNew in Wool Research-R. G. Montgom-ery
7.30 Play: Passport to Pimlico, by T. E.B. Clarke, adapted by Charlies Hatton

(NZBS) :

9.16 Economic Survey
9.30 Symphonic Hour
San Francisco Symphony Orchestra
Symphony in D Minor panckAlfredo Campoli (violin) with the Lon-don Symphony Orchestra
Introduction and Rondo Cappriccioso,Op. 28

Op. 83 Saint-Saens10.30 Close down

KINDERGARTEN OF
THE AIR

(ALL YA AND YZ STATIONS)

°
9.17 a.m., Monday, April 16
SONGS: Fire Engine Song; Hot
Cross Buns; Baa Baa Black
Sheep.
STORY: "The Three Bears."
9.4 a.m., Thursday, April 19
ACTIVITY: Climbing; Running;Trains.
SONGS: Fire Engine Song; TheThree Bears; Wee Willie
Winkie; Pop Goes the Weasel.
STORY: "Billy Brown and the
Dentist."
FOR MOTHERS ‘AND
FATHERS: A _ RemindeAbout Tooth-drill. :

PBB ddd dh tt
NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m., 12.30,6.25, 9.0 p.m.X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News, Breakfast Session(YAs only)
0, 8.0 London News, Breakfast Session9.4 Correspondence School Session9.30 Health Talk
1.25 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
6.30 London News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.50 Corso Talk
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 Economic Survey, by Professor A. J.Danks
11. © London News (YAs and 4YZ)


